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Important Dates for the 2024–2025 School Year 
 

Grades 1-7 students attend from 9:00 am-10:00 am 
New Kindergarten students attend from 1:00 pm-1:45 pm ............. Tuesday, September 3 
 
Professional Development Day – Full Day ........................................... Friday, September 20 
National Day for Truth & Reconciliation .......................................... Monday, September 30 
Thanksgiving Holiday – No School ........................................................ Monday, October 14 
Provincial Professional Day – Full Day ...................................................... Friday, October 25 
Early Dismissal – Parent Conferences ................................................................. October, TBD 
Early Dismissal – Parent Conferences ................................................................. October, TBD 
Remembrance Day – No School ...................................................... Monday, November 11 
Professional Development Day – Full Day ....................................... Monday, November 25 
Report Cards get Published .............................................................. Thursday, December 19 
Last day of School before Winter Break .............................................. Friday, December 20 
Winter Break – School Closed ..................................................... December 23 to January 3 
 
School Reopens after Winter Break ......................................................... Monday, January 6 
Professional Development Day – Full Day ............................................ Monday, January 27 
Professional Development Day – Full Day ............................................... Friday, February 14 
Family Day Holiday – No School ........................................................... Monday, February 17 
Early Dismissal – Parent Conferences ................................................................ February, TBD 
Early Dismissal – Parent Conferences ................................................................ February, TBD 
Last day of School before Spring Break ....................................................... Friday, March 14 
Spring Break – School Closed ........................................................................... March 17 to 28 
 
School Reopens after Spring Break .......................................................... Monday, March 31 
Good Friday – No School .................................................................................. Friday, April 18 
Easter Monday – No School ......................................................................... Monday, April 21 
Report Cards get Published .......................................................................... Tuesday, April 29 
Non-Instructional Day – Full Day ....................................................................... Friday, May 16 
Victoria Day – No School .............................................................................. Monday, May 19 
Last Day of School for Students .................................................................. Thursday, June 26 
Report Cards get Published ........................................................................ Thursday, June 26 
Administrative Day ............................................................................................ Friday, June 27 
 


